P09000059448

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



500157070085

07/13/09--01035--001 **78.75

09 JUL 13 PM 1:30

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	EVER GROWING (PROPOSED CORPORAT	Education ENAME-MUSTINCE	al Servic	es, inc.	
Enclosed are an or	iginal and one (1) copy of the articl	es of incorporation and	a check for:		
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate of Status		
FROM: _	Katie Leac Name (6684 Country	y Winds (
Lake Worth FL 33463 City, State & Zip 973-600-3743 Daytime Telephone number					
	E-mail address: (to be used to NOTE: Please provide the original states and the states are the states and the states are the states are the states and the states are the s				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
$F_{ij}^{ij} \sim e^{i \epsilon_{ij}}$	With the second	ामाञ्चल (चे छ) । ।			

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit) ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: Ever Growing Educational Services, inc. ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal street address and mailing address, if different is: 6684 country winds cove Lake Worth , FL 33463 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: to provide educational ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 100 INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Katie Leach, 6684 country winds CV Lake Worth, FL 33463 - Director Edna Martinez, 1528 15th Ave North Lakeworth, FL 33460- Director Kimberly Karczewski, 125 W Hidden Valley Blud #3 Boca Raton, FL 33487 - Director REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Katie Leach 6684 country winds cove Lake worth, FL 33463 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Katie Leach 6684 country winds cove Worth, FL 33463

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Katie Leach	7/9/09
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
Katie Leach	7/9/09
Signature/Incorporator	Date